Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 5
28-12-2023 - 15:40

Heren, 50m schoolslag
Toernooirecord: 28.19 (Stan Pijnenburg 2016)

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A

1 Jorian Darwinkel
2 Colin Bes

3 Wytse Broekstra
4 Jetze de Vries

5 Taco Hengstman
6 Emiel de Bruijn

Finale B

1 Eise van der Zee
2 Remco Dijkstra
3 Sven Koornstra

4 Chiel Kootstra

5 Dimas de Vries

6 Ivor Feunekes

Reserve inschrijvingen

Gijs Koehoorn
Stan Tibben

vereniging

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZC Polaris

De Vikings

De Vikings

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart-AC

Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Vikings
Dedemsvaart-AC
Orca Leeuwarden
ZC Borger

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dedemsvaart-AC

32.05
31.26
29.38
30.62
31.56
32.37
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33.59
32.50
33.14
33.67
33.91

34.38
35.08
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Orca
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